
Poz
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

StC
44
63
17
7
1

57
64
54
46
14
10
12
6

68
122
22

125

Name
Sandro ZELLER
Benjamin BERTA
Nikolas SZABÓ
Vladimír NETUŠIL
David RICHERT
Jan MATYÁŠ
Benjamin DAM
Tomáš CHABR
János MAGYAR
Václav ŠAFÁŘ
Juju NODA
Luca IANNACCONE
Václav LAUŠMÁN
Zénó KOVÁCS
Norbert GROER DR.
Danny LUDERER
Robert SISKA

Nat.
CHE
HUN
SVK
CZE
CAN
CZE
AUT
CZE
HUN
CZE
JAP
ITA
CZE
HUN
AUT
GER
USA

Car
Dallara F312

Dallara F317

Dallara F313

Dallara F320

Dallara F309

Dallara 308 Fiat

Dallara F314

Dallara F308

Formula Master

Formula Master

Formula Renault

Dallara F308

Dallara

Tatuus T421

Formula Renault

Dallara F308

Formula Renault

Team
Jo Zeller Racing/CHE

Team Hoffmann/AUT

Gender Racing Team/HUN

Effective Racing/CZE

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

HKC Academy Racing/CZE

Team Hoffmann/AUT

Chabr Mototorsport/CZE

Magyar Racing Team/HUN

GT2 Motorsport/CZE

Vadum Racing/DAN

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Sape Motorsport/CZE

Trevor Racing/SLO

Team Hoffmann/AUT

Vogtland Racing Team/GER

Franz Wöss Racing/AUT

Lps
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12

Time
25:09.842
25:33.824
25:51.518
25:52.110
25:54.797
25:56.850
26:14.896
26:28.096
26:29.851
26:30.515
26:42.864
25:11.377
25:21.984
25:23.619
25:47.533
26:22.427
26:40.287

Diff

23.982
41.676
42.268
44.955
47.008

1:05.054
1:18.254
1:20.009
1:20.673
1:33.022

1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo
1 Kolo

Best
1:53.437
1:56.314
1:56.529
1:56.334
1:57.885
1:58.332
1:58.138
1:59.903
1:58.979
2:01.127
2:00.887
2:03.706
2:04.649
2:05.372
2:06.877
2:02.566
2:10.642

In
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

10
2
4
4
3
7
3
2

km/h
171,468
167,227
166,918
167,198
164,998
164,375
164,645
162,221
163,481
160,582
160,901
157,234
156,045
155,145
153,304
158,697
148,886

Cl.
D2-F3
D2-E2
D2-F3
D2-E2
D2-F3
D2-F3
D2-F3
D2-F3
D2-E2
D2-E2
D2-FR
D2-F3
D2-F3
D2-F4
D2-FR
D2-F3
D2-FR

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
23.982

Avg. Speed
167,475

Best Lap Tm
1:53.437

Best Speed
171,468

Best Lap by
44 - Sandro ZELLER

Vytištěno: 10.9.2022 11:12:39

Hlavní časoměřič/Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK/CZE / LIVE: racehero.io Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA
D2 FORMULA

1.Závod / Race 1

Závod (25:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 10:45:14

Brno 5,403 Km

10.9.2022 10:30
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